Caitlin Mohr, soprano

2401 E. McKinney Street #136, Denton, TX 76209
(609) 439-9159 caitlin.e.mohr@gmail.com
CaitlinMohr.com

Education

University of North Texas, Denton, TX. DMA in Vocal Performance, ABD
Related field: Pedagogy
Major Professor: Dr. Stephen Austin

Longy School of Music of Bard College, Cambridge, MA. MM in Vocal Performance, May 2012
Major Professor: Carol Mastrodomenico

Davidson College, Davidson, NC. BA in Music, May 2010
Major Professor: Jacquelyn Culpepper

Teaching Experience

University of North Texas, Denton, TX. 2015-2016
Teaching Fellow- Full studio of Music Education Majors
Voice Methods Class for Music Majors: March- May 2016

Private Voice Studio, Denton, TX. 2013- Present
The Arts School, Carrollton, TX. 2014- Summer 2015

University of North Texas, Denton, TX. Spring 2015
Guest Lecturer: Voice Class for Music Majors: Vocal Health

Crownover Middle School, Denton, TX. Spring 2013
Newton Music Academy, Needham, MA. 2012-2013

Kingsley Montessori School, Boston, MA. 2012

Facilitated an interactive musical workshop to grades Pre-kindergarten- fourth grade explormg rhythm, and
improvisation

Music Makers School, Acton, MA. March-October 2012
Takelessons.com, Cambridge, MA. 2011

Pedagogy Workshops
Davidson Vocal Workshop, Davidson College, 2016
Joyce Farwell from Rice University and Jacquelyn Culpepper from Davidson College

How to Teach Musical Theater and Other Commercial Styles, University of North Texas, 2016
Dr. David Bankston and Dr. Ann Benson from Coastal Carolina University, Conway, South Carolina

Vocal Pedagogy Workshop, University of North Texas, 2014
The Practical Pedagogue: Preparing Singers for the Next Step with Dr. Stephen Austin

Functional Voice Training for 215t Century CCM Styles, Texas Woman's University, 2014
Continuing Professional Education sponsored by TMEA with Jeannette LoVetri



Work Experience

Longy School of Music of Bard College: Vocal Department, Cambridge, MA. 2011-2013
Personal Assistant to Conservatory Chair of Vocal and Keyboard Studies

Central Square Theatre: Cambridge, MA. 2012- 2013
Front of House Manager: Oversees will call, box office and concessions

Boston University: BUworks Training, Boston, MA. Summer 2012
Voiceover Intern: Campus Security Authority Course and BUworks Online Help

Longy School of Music of Bard College: Pickman Hall, Cambridge, MA. 2010 - 2012
Concert Office Front of House Manager, Recording Assistant

Longy School of Music of Bard College: Admissions Office, Cambridge, MA. 2010 - 2012
Admissions and Student Services Assistant

Summer Festivals

Opera Breve, Wichita Falls, Texas 2015

Amalfi Coast Music & Arts Festival, Maiori, Italy 2014

New York Musical Theater Festival, New York, NY 2012
Crittenden Opera Studio, Boston, MA 2012

Cambridge Summer Opera, Cambridge, MA 2012

American Singers’ Opera Project, Wake Forest University, NC 2010
Manbhattan School of Music, New York, NY 2009



Opera, Operetta and Musical Theatre Roles

Mimi+ La Bohéme

Felice Felice

Pamina* Die Zauberflote
Countess* Le nozze di Figaro
Lauretta Gianni Schicchi
Frou-frou The Merry Widow
Giacinta Orontea (Cesti)
Susanna Le nozze di Figaro
Nancy Weaver of Raveloe
Mabel Pirates of Penzance
Kathy Company

Frasquita Carmen

Blanche Dialogues des carmélites
Antonia Les Contes d'Hoffmann
Tatyana Eugene Onegin
Pamina The Magic Flute

Alice Ford The Merry Wives of Windsor
Norina Don Pasquale
Valencienne The Merry Widow
Nanetta Falstaff

1st Witch Dido & Aeneas
Carolina Il Matrimonio Segreto

+ Orchestral Rehearsal for Student Conductor’s Final

* Role study

Doctoral Recital #3
Bel Canto Repertoire: A Studio Recital
Women to Note: Doctoral Recital #2

North Texas Collaborative Pianists Concert

An Evening of Rachmaninoff
Singing my way to the Amalfi Coast
Doctoral Recital #1

An Afternoon of Art Song

Longy Alumni Voices

New Music Concert

Britten Centennial Recital

Graduate Recital

Fundraiser Recital: ASP

University of North Texas

Opera Breve

Opera Breve

Figaro Project: UNT

Amalfi Coast Music & Arts Festival
University of North Texas

Longy School of Music of Bard College
American Singers’ Opera Project
New York Musical Theatre Festival
Davidson College

Davidson College

Partial Roles

St. Andrew Scenes Program
University of North Texas
Amalfi Coast Music & Arts Festival
University of North Texas
Crittenden Opera Studio
Crittenden Opera Studio
Crittenden Opera Studio
Cambridge Summer Opera
Cambridge Summer Opera
Longy School of Music
Longy School of Music

University of North Texas

University of North Texas

University of North Texas

University of North Texas

St. Andrew Presbyterian Church

St. Andrew Presbyterian Church
University of North Texas

Davidson College

Longy School of Music of Bard College
Longy School of Music of Bard College
Cambridge

Longy School of Music of Bard College
Princeton United Methodist Church

Directing Experience

St. Andrew Presbyterian Church Scenes Program, Denton, TX. 2016
Directed and coached scenes from Oklahoma, My Fair Lady, South Pacific, Carmen and Le nozze di Figaro

5t. Andrew Presbyterian Church Scenes Program, Denton, TX. 2015
Directed and coached scenes from Wicked, Annie and West Side Story

2016
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
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2010
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2015
2015
2014
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2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011

2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013

- 2013

2012
2012
2012
2011



Awards, Scholarships & Professional Memberships

National Association of Teachers of Singing

Judge: DFW Chapter Preliminary Round for Classical Divisions

NATS 54th National Convention in Chicago
The College of Music Society
National Music Honor Society, Pi Kappa Lambda
Teaching Fellowship
Graduate Academic Achievement Scholarship
Patricia Sherman Achievement Award
Longy Scholarship
]. Estes Millner Scholarship

Voice Teachers

Dr. Stephen F. Austin
Dr. Carol Wilson

Carol Mastrodomenico
Jacquelyn Culpepper

Carolyn Haney-Kimmock

Coaches

Dr. Christy Lee
Thomas Jaber
Elvira Puccinelli
Stephen Dubberly
Libor Dudas

Brian Moll

Michelle Alexander
Robert Thieme

Conductors

Greg Ritchey
Dana Maiben
Raymond Sprague
Bill Lawing
Valentino Piran

Directors

Carroll Freeman
Paula Homer

Gene Galvin
Benjamin Butterfield
Sondra Kelly

Ann Marie Costa
Vanessa Schukis
Michael Kamtman

University of North Texas
University of North Texas
Longy School of Music
Longy School of Music
Davidson College

2016
2016
2016
2016

2015-2016
2013- 2015

2012
2010-2012
2006-2010

University of North Texas
Amalfi Coast Music and Arts Festival
Longy School of Music of Bard College

Davidson College
Neil Rosenshein Manhattan School of Music Summer Vocal Institute

Westminster Choir College

Opera Breve

Amalfi Music & Arts Festival
University of North Texas

University of North Texas

Longy School of Music of Bard College
Longy School of Music of Bard College
Coaching Divas

Crittenden Opera Studio

Amalfi Music & Arts Festival

Longy School of Music of Bard College
Davidson College

Davidson College

American Singers' Opera Project

Opera Breve

University of North Texas

Amalfi Music & Arts Festival

Amalfi Music & Arts Festival
Cambridge Summer Opera

Davidson College

Longy School of Music of Bard College
American Singers' Opera Project



Joyce Farwell
Karen Brunssen
William Joyner
Robin Rice
Wolfgang Brendel
Lynn Torgove
Amy Johnson
Cynthia Hoffman

St. Andrew Presbyterian Church
Congregational Church of Needham
First Church of Charlestown

The First Presbyterian Church
Christ United Methodist Church
First Baptist Church of Boston

Saint Julia Parish

Old North Church

Master Classes

Church Soloist

Section Leader and Soloist
Section Leader and Soloist
Guest Soloist

Guest Soloist

Guest Soloist

Guest Section Leader
Guest Section Leader
Guest Section Leader

Davidson College Vocal Workshop
University of North Texas
University of North Texas
University of North Texas

Longy School of Music of Bard College
Longy School of Music of Bard College

Cambridge Summer Opera

Manhattan School of Music
Denton, TX 2013- Present
Needham, MA 2013
Charlestown, MA 2010- 2013
Cranbury, NJ 2011- 2013
Knoxville, TN 2012
Boston, MA 2011- 2013
Weston, MA 2013
Boston, MA 2012



