Caitlin Mohr, soprano

2401 E. McKinney Street #136, Denton, TX 76209 (609) 439-9159 caitlin.e.mohr@gmail.com CaitlinMohr.com

Education

University of North Texas, Denton, TX. DMA in Vocal Performance, ABD

Related field: Pedagogy

Major Professor: Dr. Stephen Austin

Longy School of Music of Bard College, Cambridge, MA. MM in Vocal Performance, May 2012

Major Professor: Carol Mastrodomenico

Davidson College, Davidson, NC. BA in Music, May 2010

Major Professor: Jacquelyn Culpepper

Teaching Experience

University of North Texas, Denton, TX. 2015-2016 Teaching Fellow- Full studio of Music Education Majors Voice Methods Class for Music Majors: March- May 2016

Private Voice Studio, Denton, TX. 2013- Present

The Arts School, Carrollton, TX. 2014-Summer 2015

University of North Texas, Denton, TX. Spring 2015

Guest Lecturer: Voice Class for Music Majors: Vocal Health

Crownover Middle School, Denton, TX. Spring 2013

Newton Music Academy, Needham, MA. 2012-2013

Kingsley Montessori School, Boston, MA. 2012

Facilitated an interactive musical workshop to grades Pre-kindergarten- fourth grade exploring rhythm, and improvisation

Music Makers School, Acton, MA. March-October 2012

Takelessons.com, Cambridge, MA. 2011

Pedagogy Workshops

Davidson Vocal Workshop, Davidson College, 2016

Joyce Farwell from Rice University and Jacquelyn Culpepper from Davidson College

How to Teach Musical Theater and Other Commercial Styles, University of North Texas, 2016 Dr. David Bankston and Dr. Ann Benson from Coastal Carolina University, Conway, South Carolina

Vocal Pedagogy Workshop, University of North Texas, 2014

The Practical Pedagogue: Preparing Singers for the Next Step with Dr. Stephen Austin

Functional Voice Training for 21st Century CCM Styles, Texas Woman's University, 2014 Continuing Professional Education sponsored by TMEA with Jeannette LoVetri

Work Experience

Longy School of Music of Bard College: Vocal Department, Cambridge, MA. 2011-2013 Personal Assistant to Conservatory Chair of Vocal and Keyboard Studies

Central Square Theatre: Cambridge, MA. 2012-2013

Front of House Manager: Oversees will call, box office and concessions

Boston University: BUworks Training, Boston, MA. Summer 2012

Voiceover Intern: Campus Security Authority Course and BUworks Online Help

Longy School of Music of Bard College: Pickman Hall, Cambridge, MA. 2010 - 2012 Concert Office Front of House Manager, Recording Assistant

Longy School of Music of Bard College: Admissions Office, Cambridge, MA. 2010 - 2012 *Admissions and Student Services Assistant*

Summer Festivals

Opera Breve, Wichita Falls, Texas 2015
Amalfi Coast Music & Arts Festival, Maiori, Italy 2014
New York Musical Theater Festival, New York, NY 2012
Crittenden Opera Studio, Boston, MA 2012
Cambridge Summer Opera, Cambridge, MA 2012
American Singers' Opera Project, Wake Forest University, NC 2010
Manhattan School of Music, New York, NY 2009

Opera, Operetta and Musical Theatre Roles

Mimi+ Felice Pamina* Countess* Lauretta Frou-frou Giacinta Susanna Nancy Mabel Kathy	La Bohème Felice Die Zauberflöte Le nozze di Figaro Gianni Schicchi The Merry Widow Orontea (Cesti) Le nozze di Figaro Weaver of Raveloe Pirates of Penzance Company	University of North Texas Opera Breve Opera Breve Figaro Project: UNT Amalfi Coast Music & Arts Festival University of North Texas Longy School of Music of Bard College American Singers' Opera Project New York Musical Theatre Festival Davidson College Davidson College	2016 2015 2015 2015 2014 2014 2011 2010 2012 2009 2009
--	--	--	--

Partial Roles

Frasquita Blanche Antonia Tatyana Pamina Alice Ford Norina Valencienne Nanetta 1st Witch Carolina	Carmen Dialogues des carmélites Les Contes d'Hoffmann Eugene Onegin The Magic Flute The Merry Wives of Windsor Don Pasquale The Merry Widow Falstaff Dido & Aeneas Il Matrimonio Segreto	St. Andrew Scenes Program University of North Texas Amalfi Coast Music & Arts Festival University of North Texas Crittenden Opera Studio Crittenden Opera Studio Crittenden Opera Studio Crittenden Opera Studio Cambridge Summer Opera Cambridge Summer Opera Longy School of Music Longy School of Music	2015 2014 2013 2012 2012 2012 2012 2012 2011 2011
---	--	--	--

⁺ Orchestral Rehearsal for Student Conductor's Final

Recitals

Directing Experience

St. Andrew Presbyterian Church Scenes Program, Denton, TX. 2016

Directed and coached scenes from Oklahoma, My Fair Lady, South Pacific, Carmen and Le nozze di Figaro

St. Andrew Presbyterian Church Scenes Program, Denton, TX. 2015

Directed and coached scenes from Wicked, Annie and West Side Story

^{*} Role study

Awards, Scholarships & Professional Memberships

National Association of Teachers of Singing Judge: DFW Chapter Preliminary Round for Classical Divisions NATS 54th National Convention in Chicago		2016 2016 2016
The College of Music Society		
National Music Honor Society, Pi Kappa Lambda		2016
Teaching Fellowship	University of North Texas	2015-2016
Graduate Academic Achievement Scholarship	University of North Texas	2013- 2015
Patricia Sherman Achievement Award	Longy School of Music	2013
Longy Scholarship	Longy School of Music	2010-2012
J. Estes Millner Scholarship	Davidson College	2010-2012
1	Davidson Conege	2000-2010

Voice Teachers

Dr. Stephen F. Austin
Dr. Carol Wilson
Carol Mastrodomenico
Jacquelyn Culpepper
Neil Rosenshein
Carolyn Haney-Kimmock

University of North Texas Amalfi Coast Music and Arts Festival Longy School of Music of Bard College Davidson College Manhattan School of Music Summer Vocal Institute Westminster Choir College

Coaches

Opera Breve Amalfi Music & Arts Festival University of North Texas University of North Texas Longy School of Music of Bard College Longy School of Music of Bard College Coaching Divas Crittenden Opera Studio

Conductors

Greg Ritchey
Dana Maiben
Raymond Sprague
Bill Lawing
Valentino Piran

Amalfi Music & Arts Festival Longy School of Music of Bard College Davidson College Davidson College American Singers' Opera Project

Directors

Carroll Freeman
Paula Homer
Gene Galvin
Benjamin Butterfield
Sondra Kelly
Ann Marie Costa
Vanessa Schukis
Michael Kamtman

Opera Breve
University of North Texas
Amalfi Music & Arts Festival
Amalfi Music & Arts Festival
Cambridge Summer Opera
Davidson College
Longy School of Music of Bard College
American Singers' Opera Project

Master Classes

Joyce Farwell
Karen Brunssen
William Joyner
Robin Rice
Wolfgang Brendel
Lynn Torgove
Amy Johnson
Cynthia Hoffman

Davidson College Vocal Workshop
University of North Texas
University of North Texas
University of North Texas
Longy School of Music of Bard College
Longy School of Music of Bard College
Cambridge Summer Opera
Manhattan School of Music

Church Soloist

St. Andrew Presbyterian Church
Congregational Church of Needham
First Church of Charlestown
The First Presbyterian Church
Christ United Methodist Church
First Baptist Church of Boston
Saint Julia Parish
Old North Church

The second secon		
Section Leader and Soloist	Denton, TX	2013- Present
Section Leader and Soloist	Needham, MA	2013
Guest Soloist	Charlestown, MA	2010-2013
Guest Soloist	Cranbury, NJ	2011-2013
Guest Soloist	Knoxville, TN	2012
Guest Section Leader	Boston, MA	2011-2013
Guest Section Leader	Weston, MA	2013
Guest Section Leader	Boston, MA	2012